Drinks Menu




@/ﬂtgﬁt&
Guinness

Camden Pale Ale
Orchard Pig
Peroni

Camden Hells
Mahou

Corona

Stella Unfiltered

QBottles
Peroni 0%
Wignac Cidre 0%
Peroni

Asahi

Corona

Peroni GF

Noam

Wignac Rose Cidre

Yodka
Absolut
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Belvedere 10

El Rayo Blanco
Tequila Rose

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

x%lﬂ@

Bacardi Carta Bianca
Bacardi Spiced
Havana Club

Sailor Jerry

Ron Zacapa Centenario Solera 23

shot

£13
£138
£20

shot
£8

£13
£14
£16
£30
£35

pint §l./?/

shot
£6.9 Malfy con Arancia £10
£7 Bombay Sapphire £11
£7 Tanqueray L11
£7 Beefeater Pink Strawberry £13
£7.1 Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger £138
£7.1 Tanqueray No.10 £138
£7.2 Hendrick’s £13
£7.5 Monkey 47 £16
Palmarie £20
btl
£5.8 Wéld‘éy shot
£6.2 Jameson L11
+£6.9 Johnie Walker Black Label £13
£6.9 Jack Daniels £13
£6.9 Woodford Reserve £15
£7.8 Glenfiddich 12 £16
£1.8 Gentleman Jack £17
£1.8 Glenmorangie 10 £18.5
Macallan 12 £20
bl Johnie Walker Blue Label £45
£130 Macallan 18 Double Cask £45
jwo Macallan 25 Sherry Oak
150
4500 Brandy & Gognac shot
bil Courvoisier VS £138.5
£140 Hennessy VS £15
£140 Hennessy XO £25
P54 Remy Martin XO £40
5 )
o oSt Dricks
£350 Small Still/Sparkling Water
£350 Fresh Juices
Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade / Ginger Ale/Beer
btl Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free
£130 Large Still/Sparkling Water
£130 Jugs of soft drinks
£1385
£140
£250

All tips are distributed to our team. Prices include VAT.

Shots are 50ml with 25ml available on request..

Vintages may vary between seasons. Please inform us of any allergies.

btl
£150
£130
£130
£130
£154
£150
£180
£180
£200

btl
£1385
£140
£140
£155
£155
£170
£180
£200
£500
£920
£3150

btl
£160
£150
£300
£500

L4
L4
£4.5
£5.5
£8
£15



SRed Wine

175ml btl

Mancura Etnia Cabernet/Merlot £7.5  £29
Chile

Norton Lo Tengo Malbec £9 £35
Argentina

Peppoli Chianti Classico Antinori £50
Sangiovese, Tusacny, Italy

Rioja Gran Reserva, Valdemar Bodegas, £65
Tempranillo, Spain

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Prestige £70
Burgundy, France

Othello Cabernet Sauvignon, £90
Nappa Valley California, USA

Tignanello Antinori, Sangiovese £380
Tuscany, Italy

Sassicaia, Cabernet Sauvignon £675
Tuscany, Italy

Opus One, Baron Phillipe de Rothschild £1,250
California

G%GW@ glass  btl
House Champagne £18  L75
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut £15 L85
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut £145
Dom Perignon Vintage Blanc £350
Armand de Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’ £5385
Armand de Brignac Rose ‘Ace of Spades’ £650
Louis Roderer Cristal £750
Bar-Jnacks

Crisps/Mixed nuts/Chilli rice crackers/Olives £5

(3 for£10)

Nina Pinot Grigio
Italy

Mancura Etnia Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Deakin Estate Chardonnay
Australia

Babich Sauvignon Blanc Reserve
Marlborough , New Zeland

Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Cortese
Gauw, Italy

Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard, Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

Sancerre Domaine Millet, Sauvignon Blanc

Loire Valley, France

Riesling Grand Cru, Mure
Alsace, France

Chassagne-Montrachet Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

SRose Wine

Domaine de Cibadies Syrah Grenache

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Calafuria Tormaresca Rose, Salento
Negroamaro, Italy

Whispering Angel, Grenache

Cote de Provence, France

Lﬂld/'ééﬂ(y/
Prosecco Extra Dry, Serena 1881

Prosecco Extra Dry Rose, Serena 1881

All tips are distributed to our team. Prices include VAT,
Vintages may vary between seasons. Please inform us of any allergies.

glass
£1.5

£1.5
£9

£10.5

glass

£8
£8.9

£15

glass
£8

btl
£29

£29

£35

£40

£50

£67

£70

£90

£135

btl
£30

£36

£60

btl
£39
£38




Gocktadls

GiGfi's Spritz £13.5

Seasonal, ask a member of  the team

Aperol Spritz £13.5
Aperol, soda, prosecco

Drunken Sunset £14.5
Bacardi spiced rum, pineapple, grenadine

Espresso Martini £14.75
Absolute blue, Kahlua, Bazileys, vanilla

Porn Star Martini £14.75
Absolute vodka, Passoa, passionfiuil, vanilla syrup, prosecco

Negroni £14.75
Bombay Sapphire, sweet vermouth, Campari

Spicy Marg £14.75

Patron Reposado, lime, Cointreau, Tabasco, salted rim

Pop my cherry £15
Hennessy VS, cherry syrup, lime

Lychee Martini A£16
Belvedere, lychee juice, dry vermouth

Mocktacls

(Also available as jugs)

Orange Blossom & Saffron Spritz 0% £9.5
Everleaf forest, tonic, orange

Strawberry & Cherry Blossom Spritz 0% £9.5

Everleaf mountain, tonic, cherry

Mojito 0% £9.5

Everleaf marine, lime, mint, soda

L g
Pomegranate Bitters £50

Tanqueray gin, rhubarb bitters, soda,
pomegranate seeds

Strawberry and Lime Cooler £50
Beefeater pink strawberry, lime, soda

Skinny Margarita £50
Silver Patron, lime juice, soda

GiGfi's Spritz £50

Seasonal, ask a member of the team

Passionfruit spritz £50
Absolute Vodka, pineapple, Passoa,
lime, lemonade

Beer bucket £78 W
12 beers for price of 11

Beer Bucket Upgrade +£6

Noam

Sarty Shots

Fireball £7
Limoncello £7
Tequila Rose £8
Jagerbomb £8
Baby Guinness £8
Craig David £9
Kamakazie £8

All tips are distributed to our team. Prices include VAT.

Shots are 50ml with 25ml available on request..

Vintages may vary between seasons. Please inform us of any allergies.



