

Drinks Menu



pint

btl

btl

Draughts

Guinness	£6.9
Camden Pale Ale	£7
Orchard Pig	£7
Peroni	£7
Camden Hells	£7.1
Mahou	£7.1
Corona	£7.2
Stella Unfiltered	£7.5

Bottles

Peroni 0%	£5.8
Wignac Cidre 0%	£6.2
Peroni	£6.9
Asahi	£6.9
Corona	£6.9
Peroni GF	£7.3
Noam	£7.8
Wignac Rose Cidre	£7.8

Vodka

Absolut	£11	£130
Belvedere	£13	£150
Grey Goose	£13	£150
Belvedere 10	£20	£300

shot

Tequila	shot	btl
El Rayo Blanco	£8	£140
Tequila Rose	£11	£140
Patron Silver	£13	£154
Patron Reposado	£14	£168
Patron Anejo	£16	£170
Clase Azul Reposado	£30	£350
Don Julio 1942	£35	£350
Rum	shot	btl
Raandi Canta Pianaa	P11	P100

Bacardi Carta Bianca	£11	£130
Bacardi Spiced	£11	£130
Havana Club	£13	£135
Sailor Jerry	£13	£140
Ron Zacapa Centenario Solera 23	£20	£250

Gin	shot	btl
Malfy con Arancia	£10	£150
Bombay Sapphire	£11	£130
Tanqueray	£11	£130
Beefeater Pink Strawberry	£13	£130
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£13	£154
Tanqueray No.10	£13	£150
Hendrick's	£13	£180
Monkey 47	£16	£180
Palmaráe	£20	£200
Whisky	shot	btl
Jameson	£11	£135
Johnie Walker Black Label	£13	£140
Jack Daniels	£13	£140
Woodford Reserve	£15	£155
Glenfiddich 12	£16	£155
Gentleman Jack	£17	£170
Glenmorangie 10	£18.5	£180
Macallan 12	£20	£200
Johnie Walker Blue Label	£45	£500
Macallan 18 Double Cask	£45	£920
Macallan 25 Sherry Oak		£3150
Brandy & Cognac	shot	btl
Courvoisier VS	£13.5	£160
Hennessy VS	£15	£150

Hennessy VS	£15	£150
Hennessy XO	$\pounds 25$	£300
Remy Martin XO	£40	£500

Soft Drinks

Small Still/Sparkling Water	£4
Fresh Juices	£4
Coke / Coke Zero / Lemonade / Ginger Ale/Beer	£4.5
Red Bull / Red Bull Sugar Free	£5.5
Large Still/Sparkling Water	£8
Jugs of soft drinks	£15

All tips are distributed to our team. Prices include VAT. Shots are 50ml with 25ml available on request.. Vintages may vary between seasons. Please inform us of any allergies.



Wine and Sparkling

Red Wine	175ml	btl
Mancura Etnia Cabernet/Merlot <i>Chile</i>	£7.5	£29
Norton Lo Tengo Malbec Argentina	£9	£35
Peppoli Chianti Classico Antinori Sangiovese, Tusacny, Italy		£50
Rioja Gran Reserva, Valdemar Bodegas, <i>Tempranillo, Spain</i>		£65
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Prestige Burgundy, France		£70
Othello Cabernet Sauvignon, Nappa Valley California, USA		£90
Tignanello Antinori, Sangiovese <i>Tuscany, Italy</i>		£380
Sassicaia, Cabernet Sauvignon <i>Tuscany, Italy</i>		£675
Opus One, Baron Phillipe de Rothschild <i>California</i>	£	21,250

Champagne

House Champagne	£13	£75
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut	£15	£85
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut		£145
Dom Perignon Vintage Blanc		£350
Armand de Brignac 'Ace of Spades'		£535
Armand de Brignac Rose 'Ace of Spades'		£650
Louis Roderer Cristal		£750

Bar Snacks

Crisps/Mixed nuts/Chilli rice crackers/Olives $\pounds 5$ (3 for $\pounds 10$)

White Wine	glass	btl
Nina Pinot Grigio <i>Italy</i>	£7.5	£29
Mancura Etnia Sauvignon Blanc <i>Chile</i>	£7.5	£29
Deakin Estate Chardonnay <i>Australia</i>	£9	£35
Babich Sauvignon Blanc Reserve Marlborough , New Zeland	£10.5	£40
Gavi di Gavi La Meirana, Cortese <i>Gavi, Italy</i>		£50
Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard, Chardonnay <i>Burgundy, France</i>		£67
Sancerre Domaine Millet, Sauvignon Blanc <i>Loire Valley, France</i>		£70
Riesling Grand Cru, Mure <i>Alsace, France</i>		£90
Chassagne-Montrachet Chardonnay <i>Burgundy, France</i>		£135

Rose WineglassbtlDomaine de Cibadies Syrah Grenache
Languedoc-Roussillon, France£8£30Calafuria Tormaresca Rose, Salento
Negroamaro, Italy£8.9£36Whispering Angel, Grenache
Cote de Provence, France£15£60

SparklingglassbtlProsecco Extra Dry, Serena 1881£8£39Prosecco Extra Dry Rose, Serena 1881£38

btl

glass



Gocktails

GiGi's Spritz $\pounds 13.5$ Seasonal, ask a member of the team

> Aperol Spritz £13.5 Aperol, soda, prosecco

Drunken Sunset £14.5 Bacardi spiced rum, pineapple, grenadine

Espresso Martini £14.75 Absolute blue, Kahlua, Baileys, vanilla

Porn Star Martini £14.75 Absolute vodka, Passoa, passionfruit, vanilla syrup, prosecco

> Negroni £14.75 Bombay Sapphire, sweet vermouth, Campari

Spicy Marg £14.75 Patron Reposado, lime, Cointreau, Tabasco, salted rim

> Pop my cherry £15 Hennessy VS, cherry syrup, lime

Lychee Martini £16 Belvedere, lychee juice, dry vermouth

Mocktails

(Also available as jugs)

Orange Blossom & Saffron Spritz 0% £9.5 Everleaf forest, tonic, orange

Strawberry & Cherry Blossom Spritz 0% £9.5 Everleaf mountain, tonic, cherry

> Mojito 0% £9.5 Everleaf marine, lime, mint, soda

Sharing

Pomegranate Bitters £50 Tanqueray gin, rhubarb bitters, soda, pomegranate seeds

Strawberry and Lime Cooler £50 Beefeater pink strawberry, lime, soda

> Skinny Margarita £50 Silver Patron, lime juice, soda

GiGi's Spritz $\pounds 50$ Seasonal, ask a member of the team

Passionfruit spritz £50 Absolute Vodka, pineapple, Passoa, lime, lemonade

> Beer bucket $\pounds78$ ¥ 12 beers for price of 11

Beer Bucket Upgrade +£6 Noam

Darty Shots

Fireball	£7
Limoncello	£7
Tequila Rose	£8
Jagerbomb	£8
Baby Guinness	£8
Craig David	£9
Kamakazie	£8

All tips are distributed to our team. Prices include VAT. Shots are 50ml with 25ml available on request.. Vintages may vary between seasons. Please inform us of any allergies.